Place
Overall
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Gender
Place
1
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Number
2463
1246
2417
2275

559
2458
2457
2171
2153
2399
2450

310
2072
2022
2376

413
2451
2314
2407
2449

345

6
2448

Name
Dylan Peterson
Chris Tose
Nathan Blosser
Bryce Ward
Spencer Hall
John Vega
Mark Bunkley
Derek Sadorra
Siena Mallon
Steven Vail
Joseph Eichenseher
Tyler Harwood
Krista Drechsler
Fletcher Crowell
Oliver Haupt
Austin MacQuarrie
Griffin Westerman
Jamie Fitch
Tegan Henry
Emma Eichenseher
Karen Kissick
Lisa Titus Isabeau
Moses Eichenseher

Gender

LTI L

Age
36
28
36
17
31
30
31
17
12
21
46
30
33
11
15
49
12
40
46
10
66
64

8

Heat
2
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Time
04:35.5
05:01.1
05:09.2
05:12.4
05:13.0
05:17.8
05:31.2
05:34.8
05:38.3
05:46.1
05:47.2
05:52.5
05:53.0
06:09.7
06:18.5
06:39.7
07:08.9
07:09.8
07:14.4
07:33.7
07:54.9
08:10.9
08:25.6
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100 Meters

Gender
Place
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14

15
16
17

18

10
19
11
12

Number
2355
2388
2462
2464
2452
215
2453
2458
2440
2441
2460
1465
1894
2392
2317
2384
2424
2445
2298
2383
2410
2371
2405
2329
2337
2374
2400
1671
2395
2139
2465

Name
Tan Luong
Azriel Cuevas
Mark Strattman
Joshua Kozlowski
Mokgoshi Chuenyane
Logan Stanley
lan Stanley
John Vega
Kate Bruntlett
Jien Luong
Kosuke Uhde
Kevin O'Connor
Alexis Molina
Téa Montalbano
David Dailor
Allison Seckman
Savannah King
Semyah Santos
Bryan Henry
Maxine Sanguinetti
Brandon Phelps-Peters
Kabelo Chuenyane
Robbie Henry
Andrea Henry
Tommy Jr Harris
Hayden Geddes
Rafi Kidane
Camryn Butts
William Constantine
Jolie Butts
Shayla May

Gender
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Age
20
16
18
19
45

15
30
16
14
24
54
15
12
64
9
11
7
73
11
9
9
9
49
8
10
10
11
9
9

Heat
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Time
11.8
12.4
12.6
12.65
12.67
12.72
12.75
13.34

13.6
13.87
13.94

14.1

14.5
14.69

14.8
15.09
16.23
16.49
16.64
16.73
16.75
16.79
16.83
17.27
17.36

17.6
17.66

18.5
18.55
18.86

19.4



Place
Overall

O 00 NO Ul A WN B

(e o T TS SEOR Sy S TN
o U b W NP O

800 Meters

Gender
Place
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Number
310
502
2417
2458
2287
2022
2444
1093
2372
125
2375
2425
2386
95
2381
1894

Name
Tyler Harwood
William Tran
Nathan Blosser
John Vega
Kade Fitch
Fletcher Crowell
Sasha Beers
Kerry Hanlon
Steve Enos
Andrea Guzman
Kylie Geddes
Kelly Geddes
Eloise Tarr
Bob Holland
Tatjana Omrcen
Alexis Molina

Gender

LTI 1L L

Age
30
27
36
30
12
11
13
51
62
42
13
41
10
79
61
15

Heat
2

P R R R R R RPRPRRERLNNNNN

Time
02:08.3
02:11.0
02:23.5
02:27.0
02:29.8
02:48.0
02:48.2
02:49.6
02:55.1
03:09.8
03:12.3
03:13.5
03:18.9
03:42.8
04:09.3
04:10.9
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200 Meters

Gender
Place
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Number
2447
2388
2462
2459
2453
2458
2461
1465
2440
2385
2392
2384
2298
2445
2372
2446
2400
2337
1671
2139
2448
1894
2381

Name
Oleksandr Kalinovskyi
Azriel Cuevas
Mark Strattman
Cooper Freese
lan Stanley
John Vega
Maiya Bardell
Kevin O'Connor
Kate Bruntlett
Eliana Silverman
Téa Montalbano
Allison Seckman
Bryan Henry
Semyah Santos
Steve Enos
Isabelle Eichenseher
Rafi Kidane
Tommy Jr Harris
Camryn Butts
Jolie Butts
Moses Eichenseher
Alexis Molina
Tatjana Omrcen

Gender

ML L

Age
28
16
18
22
15
30
17
54
16
12
12

9
73
7
62
12
10
8
11
9
8
15
61

Heat

D
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Time
24.36
25.76
26.50
26.75
27.10
27.97
28.85
29.75
29.90
30.10
32.46
33.51
34.89
35.65
36.80
37.50
38.30
39.56
40.74
41.53
43.16
43.71
46.31
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400 Meters

Gender
Place
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Number
2152
2388
2385
1093
1447
2317
2441
2380
2458
2410
2383
2449
2445
2456
125
95
6

Name
Ashlin Mallon
Azriel Cuevas

Eliana Silverman
Kerry Hanlon

Larry Barnum
David Dailor

Jien Luong

Finley Ocodhain
John Vega

Brandon Phelps-Peters
Maxine Sanguinetti
Emma Eichenseher
Semyah Santos
Kent Carlomagno
Andrea Guzman
Bob Holland

Lisa Titus Isabeau

Gender
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Age
14
16
12
51
79
64
14
14
30

9
11
10

7
65
42
79
64

Heat
2
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Time
01:01.9
01:01.9
01:10.0
01:10.3
01:10.8
01:12.9
01:14.2
01:15.5
01:16.9
01:21.7
01:28.8
01:30.8
01:33.6
01:34.8
01:36.6
01:37.5
01:44.2



Place
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5000m

Gender
Place
1

2
3
4
5
1
6
7
2
8
9
3
10

4
11

Number
2417
1383
559
502
2399
2072
2171
2450
1023
2376
933
1093
2372
934
1434

Name
Nathan Blosser
Brandon Bannister
Spencer Hall
William Tran
Steven Vail
Krista Drechsler
Derek Sadorra
Joseph Eichenseher
Catherine DuBay
Oliver Haupt
Jerry Finlay
Kerry Hanlon
Steve Enos
Gretchen Forrey
Kai Seifert

Gender

T L

Age
36
48
31
27
21
33
17
46
59
15
45
51
62
35
18

Heat
1

R R R R R R R R RR R R R R

Time
17:28.0
17:28.7
19:33.8
19:55.5
20:16.1
20:22.4
20:30.6
20:43.4
21:24.8
22:07.7
22:08.3
22:31.3
22:51.5
22:56.1
23:37.0
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Overall
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1600-Meter Relay

Place

1
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Name
USAF Special Warfare
Randos
St. Helena
Huffle Puff
Ubihibi
las chicas

Time
04:38.80
04:47.60
05:10.70
05:55.20

06:21.5
07:07.0
























